TCX70 Шиномонтажный станок
Мощность и удобство в одном станке
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

%% Hi-grip jaw protectors
%% Tire paste and application brush
Ordering Information:
TCX57-2-1-U	 Electric leverless tabletop changer with
Bead Press System, PowerOut™ side shovel
and tubeless inflation
TCX56-2-1-U	 Electric traditional tabletop changer with
Bead Press System, PowerOut™ side shovel
and tubeless inflation
TCX55-21U	 Electric tabletop changer
TCX55GP-21U	 Electric tabletop changer
with tubeless inflation
OPTIONAL
Wheel lift – RP11-8-11400149
%% Eases servicing of large assemblies
%% Allows for more careful handling of
expensive wheels
TCX55 base model and options
TCX55
base model
TCX55GP TCX55GP with
RP11-55BPS30
Revolution™ Станок шиномонтажный
Полностью автоматический и простой  в использовании
Новинка !